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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002012 ADITHYA SHAJI 1575 EZHAVA

2 20251001632 GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR 1525 GENERAL

3 20251001498 JISVIN PAUL MENDEZ 1503 LC

4 20251005023 TA NAGESH KAMMATH 1431 GENERAL

5 20251000370 ANAMIKA M P 1398 SC

6 20251002299 FATHIMA SANA P 1386 MUSLIM

7 20251002693 SREENANDA K 1370 EZHAVA

8 20251002317 ANASWARA SURESH 1347 EZHAVA

9 20251003382 KRIPAN K S 1347 EZHAVA

10 20251001578 GURUKRIPA K P 1343 EZHAVA

11 20251001780 GOPIKA C S 1318 GENERAL

12 20251000883 C B KRISHNAVENI 1316 GENERAL

13 20251004153 SREYA BIJU 1304 EZHAVA

14 20251001170 AMEESHA SUDHEER 1268 SC

15 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 1249 EZHAVA

16 20251002120 V E MILAN XAVIER 1244 LC

17 20251004431 DEVI C A 1213 GENERAL

18 20251002823 SHUBALAKSHMI M S 1200 SC

19 20251000338 NANDANA A 1193 GENERAL

20 20251003459 SANGEETH K S 1188 EZHAVA

21 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 1168 EZHAVA

22 20251004482 ARAVIND K BABU 1160 SC

23 20251001869 NIBRUTHA S 1149 EZHAVA

24 20251003401 ABHISHEK O S 1149 SC

25 20251004365 HARI PRASAD V 1136 GENERAL

26 20251004765 MANU M B 1130 OBH

27 20251000705 NAYANA SUNI 1107 SC

28 20251005007 SHONE GOUTHAM A D 1102 EZHAVA

29 20251002315 SREENANDA SUNIL 1099 EZHAVA

30 20251002852 ANJANA LAKSHMI K S 1079 EZHAVA

31 20251001893 DEEPAK M S 1060 GENERAL
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32 20251004473 AJWALKRISHNA V A 1047 SC

33 20251000944 JOSEPH SHAL PARECATTIL 1034 GENERAL

34 20251003594 DIYA MIRSHA K T 985 EZHAVA

35 20251002618 KRISHNANANDA M R 984 GENERAL

36 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 981 SC

37 20251004986 KRISHNENDHU G 958 EZHAVA

38 20251003549 GOURI PARVATHI T 917 SC

39 20251004292 GOURI S 895 GENERAL

40 20251003381 ARYA KRISHNA R 875 SC

41 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

42 20251001135 DEVIKARTHIKA A R 854 EZHAVA

43 20251004815 ALAN JYOTHI 823 EZHAVA

44 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 813 MUSLIM

45 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

46 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

47 20251003917 VEENA V CHAKKIAR 732 GENERAL

48 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 717 EZHAVA

49 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 690 MUSLIM

50 20251003537 ARYANANDHA K C 683 SC

51 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

52 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

53 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

54 20251004692 ABHIJITH PR 620 SC

55 20251001157 ABHINAV V.P 602 EZHAVA

56 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 580 SC

57 20251004085 ABHIRAM P U 574 EZHAVA

58 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

59 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 494 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002012 ADITHYA SHAJI 1575 EZHAVA

2 20251002693 SREENANDA K 1370 EZHAVA

3 20251002317 ANASWARA SURESH 1347 EZHAVA
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4 20251003382 KRIPAN K S 1347 EZHAVA

5 20251001578 GURUKRIPA K P 1343 EZHAVA

6 20251004153 SREYA BIJU 1304 EZHAVA

7 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 1249 EZHAVA

8 20251003459 SANGEETH K S 1188 EZHAVA

9 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 1168 EZHAVA

10 20251001869 NIBRUTHA S 1149 EZHAVA

11 20251005007 SHONE GOUTHAM A D 1102 EZHAVA

12 20251002315 SREENANDA SUNIL 1099 EZHAVA

13 20251002852 ANJANA LAKSHMI K S 1079 EZHAVA

14 20251003594 DIYA MIRSHA K T 985 EZHAVA

15 20251004986 KRISHNENDHU G 958 EZHAVA

16 20251001135 DEVIKARTHIKA A R 854 EZHAVA

17 20251004815 ALAN JYOTHI 823 EZHAVA

18 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

19 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 717 EZHAVA

20 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

21 20251001157 ABHINAV V.P 602 EZHAVA

22 20251004085 ABHIRAM P U 574 EZHAVA

23 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 494 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002299 FATHIMA SANA P 1386 MUSLIM

2 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

3 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 813 MUSLIM

4 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

5 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 690 MUSLIM

6 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004765 MANU M B 1130 OBH

2 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001498 JISVIN PAUL MENDEZ 1503 LC

2 20251002120 V E MILAN XAVIER 1244 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000370 ANAMIKA M P 1398 SC

2 20251001170 AMEESHA SUDHEER 1268 SC

3 20251002823 SHUBALAKSHMI M S 1200 SC

4 20251004482 ARAVIND K BABU 1160 SC

5 20251003401 ABHISHEK O S 1149 SC

6 20251000705 NAYANA SUNI 1107 SC

7 20251004473 AJWALKRISHNA V A 1047 SC
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8 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 981 SC

9 20251003549 GOURI PARVATHI T 917 SC

10 20251003381 ARYA KRISHNA R 875 SC

11 20251003537 ARYANANDHA K C 683 SC

12 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 642 SC

13 20251004692 ABHIJITH PR 620 SC

14 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 580 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

NIL

B.A. Sanskrit Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- ST

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Provisional Rank List


